19JUN24

12:49%:15(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
S50URCE

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PTMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

3SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 3
52.00 PAYS
GRDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 15
2nd 2
3rd 14
4th 1G
Exacta
OFPFICIAL
15/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/2/14
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

15/2/14/10

15/2/14/10

Win

13.00

$2.00 PAYS
206.00

$2.00 PAYS
1621.00

$1.00 PAYS
8891.60

18JUNZ24

AmE/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

§.80
22.40

$1.00 PAYS

103.00

$0.50 PAYS
405.25

50.310 PAYS
88%.16

Show

6.00
13.290
9.40

(US Dbollars)

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars}

'GULFSTREAM
PARK




19JCN24
12:49:15(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ4

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/2/1

Superfecta
OPFICIAL
3/2/1/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/3

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

$2.

2.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
18.40

00 PAYS
66.00

CO PAYS
88.70

00 PAYS
52.40

19JUN24

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
9.20

50 PAYS
16.50

16 PAYS
8.87

00 PAYS

26.20°

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.10
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2



19JUNZ24
12:49:15 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream

RACE : 3

SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNKERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/2/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
373

52.

2.

1.

52,

PRICE REPORY
REPORTING DATE:

TARP 17JUNZ4

Win

GO PAYS
7.20

00 PAYS
12.60

00 PAYS
11.50

00 PAYS
25.20

19JUNZ24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

2.40
2.80

00 PAYS

3.60

50 PAYS
3.15

10 PAYS
1.15

00 PAYS
12.60

{Us

(s

{Us

Show

2.20
2.40
3.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
EAGE# 3



19JUNZ4 PRICE REPCORT

12:48:15(EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 3
2nd 9
3rd 7
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/7
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/7/2
Caily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8
3/3

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
53.80

00 PAYS
227.60

00 PAYS
1014.50C

00 PAYS
3.80
12.490

1%JUN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50,

51

Place

4.20
13.20

G0 PAYS

26.90

50 PAYS
56.90C

10 PAYS
i01.45

.00 PAYS

1.90
6.20

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
7.20
4.80

bollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

Doliars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 4



19JUN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

RACE : b
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/11/12/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 11

3rd 12

4th B

Exacta
QFFICIAL
5711

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/712

Superlecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/12/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

$2.

2.

51.

2.

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
36.20

00 PAYS
115.60

GO PAYS
1110. 30

0C PAYS
38.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

19JUNZ24

{({US Dollars)
Place

4.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

18.10

50.50 PAYS
28.90

$0.10 PAYS
111.03

$1.00 PAYS
192,40

(0s

(Us

Show

4.00
2.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5



19JUNZ4 PRICE REFORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

12:4%:15(EDT) REFPORTING DATE: 19JUN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/7/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 6 6.80 4.60
2nd 4 5.80
3rxd 7
ith 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/4 27.20 13.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/4/7 249,60 62.490
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
&/4/7/10 3187.80 318.78

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 53.00 26._50

(G5

(s

(US

{USs

Show

3.490
2.60
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 6



19JUNZ4

12:49:15(EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

4

$2.00 PAYS

OCRDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
14

9

13

8

OFFICIAL
14/9

OFFICIAL
14/%/13

OFFICIAL
14/9/13/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
6/14

14/9/13/8

Win

17.00

$2.00 PAYS
86.00

$2.00 PAYS
2995,.20

51.00 PAYS
18323.30

$2.00 PAYS
68.40

19JUN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dellars})

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
43.00

50 PAYS
748.80

1¢ PAYS
1832.33

00 PAYS
34.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 7

Show

4.490
3.80
16.60

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dellars}

Dollars)



19JUNZ24
12:49:15(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

RACE : 8

SCQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHBED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 13
3rd 4
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/13
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/13/4
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/13/4/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/%

9/13/4/12

52.

52,

$1.

$2.

Win

17.80

C0O PAYS
41.20

00 PAYS
104.00

00 PAYS
1166.00

00 PAYS
137.80

15JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0C

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

§0.

51.

FPlace

6.40
3.00

00 PAYS

20.60

50 PAYS
26.00

10 PAYS
1i6.60

00 PAYS
68.90C

(Us

(Us

(s

(Us

Show

4.00
2.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# &



19JUN24 PRICE REPORT

12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ4

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/7/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 3

3rad 7

1th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/7

Superfiecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/77/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/10

$2.

52.

51,

52.

Win

00 PAYS
65.20

00 PAYS
269.20

G0 PAYS
786.820

00 PAYS
70,20

15JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
32,860

50 PAYS
67.30

10 PAYS
78.69

00 PAYS
35.10

(Us

{135

(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
6.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollazxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars;

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



19JUNZA

12:49:15(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

10

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1G

3

4

12

OFFICIAL
10/3

OFFICTAL
16/3/4

OFFICIAL
10/3/4/12

baily Double

OFFICIAL
10/10

10/3/4/12

52,

2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
21.40

00 PAYS
386.20

00 PAYS
692.20

00 PAYS
15.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15JUNZ4

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.70

$0.50 PAYS
96.55

50.10 PRYS
69,22

$1.00 PAYS
7.90

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.40
4.40
13.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



13JUNZ24
12:49:15{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
471

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/31/11/76

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
10/4

4/1/11/6

$2.

52.

51,

$2

Win

15.40

GO PAYS
45.80

Q0 PAYS
24%.20C

00 PAYS
3142.30

.00 PAYS

19.80

19JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$50.

§0C.

51.

Place

4.490
4.80

00 PAYS

22.90

50 PAYS
62.30

10 PAYS
314.23

00 PAYS
9.90

{us

(USs

(Us

Show

Z.60
4.40
4.80

pollaxrs?

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellarxs)

PRCOQO2

PAGE#

11



19JUNZ4 PRICE REPCRT

12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/2/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,%6
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
10737277

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
4/10

52.

32,

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
76.00

00 PAYS
380.80

00 PAYS
800.00

00 PAYS
31.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

19JUN24

{US Dellars)
Place

3.20
1¢.8C

$1,00 PAYS

38.00

50,50 PAYS
95.20

50.10 PAYS
80.0G0

$1.00 PAYS
15.60

(08

(Us

(U8

(Us

Show

3.20
5.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 12



190UNZ4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCDOOZ2
12:4%:15{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUNZ4 PAGEH 13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Deoliars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 33.60 22.00 10,80

2nd 9 16.80 11.00

3rd 8 4.40

4th 6

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(USs Dollars)
5/9 402.860 201.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $G.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/9/8 3009.60 752.40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/9/8/6 6034.00 6C03.40

Daily Doubkle
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dellars}
10/5 127.60 63.80



19JUN24
12:49:15(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 10
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
1273
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/2/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/12

Gulfstream TARP 17JUN24

12/3/2/10

Win

32.00 PAYS
53.00

52.00 PAYS
807.60

$1.00 PAYS
10141.80

$2.00 PAYS
152.60

19JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

Place

4.40
5.40

$1.00 PAYS
26.50

$0.50 PAYS
201.90

$0.10 PAYS
1014.18

51.00 PAYS
76.30

(Us

(USs

(Us

(TGS

Show

3.20
4.00
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE}# 14



19JUN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulifstream TARP 17JUNZ24

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 3

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/11/2

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
12/4

4/3/11/2

2.

2.

51,

§2.

Win

00 PAYS
35.20

00 PAYS
136.80

Q0 PAYS
581.20

0G PAYS
36.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

19JUN24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.60

$0.50 PAYS
34.20

$0.10 PAYS
58.12

$1.00 PAYS
18.00

{us

Show

3.40
3.20
4.8C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 15




19JUN24

PRICE REPORT
12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICQO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUNZ24

RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/15/13/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 15
3rd 13
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/15/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2715713710
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/11

4/2

Win

£2.00 PAYS
14.60

$2.00 PAYS
102.20

$1.00 PAYS
13%.10

$2.00 PAYS
12.80
33.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

19JUN24

{US Dollars)
Flace

3.40
3.20

$1.00 PAYS
7.30

$0.50 PAYS
25.55

50.10 PAYS
13.951

$1.00 PAYS
6.40
16.50

(us

(US

(Us

Show

2.80
3.00
6.80

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE$# 16



19JUNZ24 PRICE REPCRT
12:49:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUNZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARFP 17JUNZ24
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/3/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15

FAVORITES : 14

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 14 4.00 2.80
2nd 3 3.40
3rd [
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14/3 19.80 9.%0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
14/3/6 102.80 25,70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
14/3/6/71 242,60 24.2%6

Daily Double
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
z/14 7.40

$1.

00 PAYS
3.70

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
Z2.60
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 17



192JUNZ24 PRICE REPORT
12:4%:15{EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 19JUNZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream TARP 17JUNZ24
RACE : 18

SQURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 13/1/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4

FAVCORITES : 13

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 13 6.40 4.00
2nd 1 6.60
3rd 7
4th &
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
13/1 42.20 21.10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
13/1/7 318.00 7%.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
13/1/7/6 4937.50 493,75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
14713 13.20

51.00 PAYS
6.60

(S

{US

(Us

Show

3.40
5.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE¥ 18



